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Apellidos

TABERNER MONFERRER

GALLEN FUENTES

CABEDO HERNANDEZ

NEBOT ARGILAGA

Nombre

CRISTIAN

PACO

RUBEN

VICENTE

Meta

04:42:45.811

04:18:06.377

03:09:08.583

02:56:10.464
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P.C.

THEBOXCASTELLO

INDEPENDIENTE

AMICS DEL CLOT

REFINERÍA BP

Club

CLASIFICACION GENERAL LOCALES
TRAIL GIGANTE CASTILLO DE VILLAMALEFA 2024 24K


